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Model Year:

Part Number:

511 Weight:
®

Installation Time:

TOYOTA
FORD
ISUZU

MTR TO80 AO1
MTR TO81 A01
MTR FO90 A01
MTR FO91 AO1
MTR 1S90 AO1
MTR 1S90 SO1
MTR 1S91 AO1
MTR VW80 A01

31/36 kg.

1 hr.

2005 T/D:
2011 T/D
2012 T/D

Double cab

Extra cab

Double cab

Suber cab

Double cab
Double cab (black)
Space cab

Double cab Video Installation intruction

http://lyoutu.be/2yM2hbplCdg
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Rust protection LOCTITE
Rostschutzmittel 243
Anti-rouille
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Plain bed
X Y
TOYOTA 1421 180
ISUZU 1456 190

FORD 1460 208
VW 1505 170
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